


Treasurer’s Monthly Report

Prepared by Dianna Spieker, Tom Green County Treasurer
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Interest Farned
Bank Servicc Charge

Credit Card Balance

tlectronic Filing Balance









12/16/2021
11:13:45

FROM 2022 01 TO 2022 13

ORIGINAL
APPROP

TOTAL EXPENSES 40,000

GRAND TOTAL 40,000

TRANFRS/
ADJISTMTS

TOM GREEN COUNTY
BANK SERVICE CHARGE

REVISED
BUDGET

40,000
40,000

ACTUALS ENCUMBRANCES

797.59 .00
797.59 .00

PAGE 1

glfixrpt
AVAILABLE  PCT
BUDGET  USED
39,202.41
39,202.41 2.0%
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TOM GREEN COUNTY INDEBTEDNESS

November 2021 Ending Balance

TAX NOTES, SERIES 2009

FUND 087 TAX NOTES SERIES 2009

2.4970300% (Net Eff Int Rate - Texas Vernon's)

ORIGINAL DEBT ISSUED $8,350,000.00

TOM GREEN COUNTY INDEBTEDNESS

FUND 089 CERTIFICATE OF OBLIGATION SERIES 2015

15 Certificate of Obligation

3.54075300% (Net Eff Int Rate - Texas Vernon's)

ORIGINAL DEBT ISSUED $50,000,000.00

PREVIOUS
BALANCE
OUTSTANDING

50,000,000.00
50,000,000.00
50,000,000.00
48,635,000.00
47,110,000.00
45,505,000.00
43,815,000.00
42,040,000.00
40,175,000.00
38,235,000.00
36,215,000.00
34,090,000.00
31,855,000.00
29,530,000.00
27,110,000.00
24,590,000.00
21,960,000.00
19,195,000.00
16,315,000.00
13,320,000.00
10,190,000.00

6,920,000.00

3,525,000.00

** INTEREST PAYMENTS ARE DUE SEMI-ANNUALLY ON THE Ist DAY OF FEBRUARY AND AUGUST

PRINCIPAL
PAYMENT DUE

CURRENT
BALANCE

~rTeTANDING

SCHEDULED
DUE
DATE

$0.00

$0.00
$1,365,000.00
$1,525,000.00
$1,605,000.00
$1,690,000.00
$1,775,000.00
$1,865,000.00
$1,940,000.00
$2,020,000.00
$2,125,000.00
$2,235,000.00
$2,325,000.00
$2,420,000.00
$2,520,000.00
$2,630,000.00
$2,765,000.00
880,000.00
$2,995,000.00
$3,130,000.00
$3,270,000.00
$3,395,000.00
$3,525,000.00

50,000,000.00
50,000,000.00
48,635,000.00
47,110,000.00
45,505,000.00
43,815,000.00
42,040,000.00
40,175,000.00
38,235,000.00
36,215,000.00
34,090,000.00
31,855,000.00
29,530,000.00
27,110,000.00
24,590,000.00
21,960,000.00
19,195,000.00
16,315,000.00
13,320,000.00
10,190,000.00
6,920,000.00
3,525,000.00
0.00

01-Feb-16
01-Feb-17
01-Feb-18
01-Feb-19
01-Feb-20
01-Feb-21
01-Feb-22
01-Feb-23
01-Feb-24
01-Feb-25
01-Feb-26
01-Feb-27
01-Feb-28
01-Feb-29
01-Feb-30
01-Feb-31
01-Feb-32
01-Feb-33
01-Feb-34
01-Feb-35
01-Feb-36
01-Feb-37
01-Feb-38

* PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS DUE ANNUALLY ON THE tst DAY OF FEBRUARY ACTUALLY PAID EVERY JANUARY

Prepared by TGC Treasurer

PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID



» OM GREEN COUNTY INDEBTEDNESS

November 2021 Ending Balance

CERTFICATES OF OBLIGATION ,SERIES 2017
Cusip Prefix 889642

FUND 081 COMBINATION TAX & LIMITED SURPLUS REVENUE

Prepared by TGC Treasurer

PREVIOUS PRINCIPAL CURRENT SCHEDULED
BALANCE PAYMENT DUE BALANCE DUE
OUTSTANDING OUTSTANDING DATE
9,515,000.00 $0.00 9,515,000.00 01-Feb-17
9,515,000.00 $170,000.00 9,345,000.00 01-Feb-18 GJ7  PAID
9,345,000.00 $305,000.00 9,040,000.00 01-Feb-19 GK4 PAID
9,040,000.00 $310,000.00 8,730,000.00 01-Feb-20 GL2 PAID
8,730,000.00 $345,000.00 8,385,000.00 01-Feb-21 GM0 PA ™~
8,385,000.00 $355,000.00 8,030,000.00 01-Feb-22 GN8
8,030,000.00 $365,000.00 7,665,000.00 01-Feb-23 GP3
7,665,000.00 $380,000.00 7,285,000.00 01-Feb-24 GQI
7,285,000.00 $395,000.00 6,890,000.00 01-Feb-25 GR9
6,890,000.00 $415,000.00 6,475,000.00 01-Feb-26 GS7
6,475,000.00 $430,000.00 6,045,000.00 01-Feb-27 GTS
6,045,000.00 $445,000.00 5,600,000.00 01-Feb-28 GU2
5,600,000.00 $500,000.00 5,100,000.00 01-Feb-29 GVvo
5,100,000.00 $510,000.00 4,590,000.00 01-Feb-30 GV0
4,590,000.00 $525,000.00 4,065,000.00 01-Feb-31 GVvo
4,065,000.00 $540,000.00 3,525,000.00 01-Feb-32 Gvo
3,525,000.00 $555,000.00 2,970,000.00 01-Feb-33 GVO
2,970,000.00 $570,000.00 2,400,000.00 01-Feb-34 Gvo
2,400,000.00 $585,000.00 1,815,000.00 01-Feb-35 GV0
1,815,000.00 $600,000.00 1,215,000.00 01-Feb-36 GV0
1,215,000.00 $615,000.00 600,000.00 01-Feb-37 GVv0
600,000.00 $600,000.00 0.00 01-Feb-38 GW8



+OM GREEN COUN. Y INDEBTEDNESS

November 2021 Ending Balance

CERTFICATES OF OBLIGATION, SERIES 2018
Cusip NO. Prefix: 889642

MATURITY SCHEDULE
$7,960,000

$4,670,000 Serial Certificates

FUND 080 COMBINATION TAX & LIMITED SURPLUS REVENUE

Prepared by TGC Treasurer

PREVIOUS PRINCIPAL CURRENT SCHEDULED
BALANCE AMOUNT BALANCE DUE
OUTSTANDING DUE OUTSTANDING DATE
7,960,000.00 $0.00 $7,960,000.00 1-Feb-18
7,960,000.00 $160,000.00 $7,800,000.00 1-Feb-19 GX6 PAID
7,800,000.00 $250,000.00 $7,550,000.00 1-Feb-20 GY4 PAID
7,550,000.00 $265,000.00 $7,285,000.00 1-Feb-21 Gz1 PAID
7,285,000.00 $275,000.00 $7,010,000.00 1-Feb-22 HAS
7,010,000.00 $290,000.00 $6,720,000.00 1-Feb-23 HB3
6,720,000.00 $305,000.00 $6,415,000.00 1-Feb-24 HCI
6,415,000.00 $320,000.00 $6,095,000.00 1-Feb-25 HD9
6,095,000.00 $340,000.00 $5,755,000.00 1-Feb-26 HE7
5,755,000.00 $355,000.00 $5,400,000.00 1-Feb-27 HF4
5,400,000.00 $375,000.00 $5,025,000.00 1-Feb-28 HG2
5,025,000.00 $390,000.00 $4,635,000.00 1-Feb-29 HHO
4,635,000.00 $400,000.00 $4,235,000.00 1-Feb-30 HIs6
4,235,000.00 $415,000.00 $3,820,000.00 1-Feb-31 HK3
3,820,000.00 $430,000.00 $3,390,000.00 1-Feb-32 HK3
3,390,000.00 $445,000.00 $2,945,000.00 1-Feb-33 HK3
2,945,000.00 $455,000.00 $2,490,000.00 1-Feb-34 HK3
2,490,000.00 $470,000.00 $2,020,000.00 1-Feb-35 HK3
2,020,000.00 $480,000.00 $1,540,000.00 1-Feb-36 HK3
1,540,000.00 $500,000.00 $1,040,000.00 1-Feb-37 HK3
1,040,000.00 $510,000.00 $530,000.00 1-Feb-38 HK3
530,000.00 $530,000.00 $0.00 1-Feb-39 HM9



Bank Collateral

LGC Sec. 116.084. INADEQUATE SECURITY. If for any reason the
county funds on deposit with the county depository exceed the amount
of security pledged, the depository shall immediately pledge

additional security with the commissioners court.

Acts 1987, 70th Leg., ch. 149, Sec. 1, eff. Sept. 1, 1987.



Public Funds Collateral Management Team
333 Market St 4th Floor

San Francisco. CA 94105-2100

Phone: 1-877-479-6603
publicfundscollateral'a wellstargo.com

PUBLIC r UNDS

WELLS
FARGO

STATEMENT PERIOD
11/01/2021 - 11/30/2021

XNPBFMDTD4 1 000119
L R Y Y L LR LT L D gl
»yx TOM GREEN COUNTY
% DIANNA SPIEKER
112 W BEAUREGARD AVE

COUNTY TREASURER
SANANGELO. TX 76903-5835

DAILY COLLATERAL REP™™™

Total Deposits Collateral Value

Requiring Collateral Required vs. Required
Date Deposit Total ~ I'DIC Insurance Collateral Value Collateral Level Collateral

11/01/2021 20,456,166.80 1,500.000.00 18,950,166.80 24,919,169 .25 20,851,783.48 4,067,385.77
11/02/2021 20,583,981.39 1,500.000.00 19.083.981.39 24.927,305.69 20,992.379.53 3,934.926.16
11/03/2021 20,256,427.19 1.500,000.00 18.756,427.19 2492331972 20,632,069.91 4,291,249.81
11/04/2021 20,098,415.71 1,500,000.00 18,598,415.71 24,951,336.51 20,458257.28 4,493,079.23
11/05/2021 19.813,920.80 1.500.000.00 18,313,920.80 24.382,049.91 20,145,312.88 4,236,737.03
11/06/2021 19,813,920.80 1,500,000.00 18.313.920.80 24.382,049.91 20,145312.88 4,236,737.03
11/07/2021 19,813,920.80 1.500,000.00 18.313,920.80 24,382,049.91 20,145312.88 4,236,737.03
11/08/2021 19,190.289.25 1,500,000.00 17,690,289.25 24.370,506.78 19.459.318.18 4,911,188.61
11/09/2021 19,171,233.40 1,500,000.00 17,671,233 .40 24.381,086.66 19,438,356.74 4,942,729.92
11/10/2021 19,426,956.77 1,500.,000.00 17.926.956.77 24.312,817.77 19.719,652.45 4,593,165.32
11/11/2021 19,426,956.77 1,500,000.00 17.926,956.77 24.312,817.77 19.719.652.45 4,593,165.32
11/12/2021 19,578.,088.74 1,500.,000.00 18,078,088.74 24.274.859.64 19,885.897.61 4,388,962.03
11/13/2021 19,578.088.7+4 1,500,000.00 18.078,088.74 24.274.859.64 19.885.897.61 4.388,962.03
11/14/2021 19,578,088.74 1,500,000.00 18.078,088.74 24.274,859.64 19.,885,897.61 4,388,962.03
11/15/2021 20.576.531.41 1,500.000.00 19,076,531.41 24.261,498.66 20.984,184.55 327731411
11/16/2021 21.030.624.87 1,500,000.00 19.530.624.87 24.263,494.84 21,483,687.36 2,779,80748
11/17/2021 21,018.882.02 1,500,000.00 19,518,882.02 24268,711.02 21,470,770.22 2,797,940.80
11/18/2021 21.458.428.00 1.500.000.00 19.958.428.60 24.273997.15 21,954.271.46 2,319.725.69
117192021 19,922,552.32 1,500,000.00 18.422,552.32 24.286.256.59 20,264.807.55 4,021,449.04
11/20/2021 19,922.552.32 1,500,000.00 18.422,552.32 24,286,256.59 20.264,807.55 4,021,449.04
1172172021 19.922,552.32 1,500.000.00 18,422.,552.32 24.286,256.59 20,264.807.55 4,021,449.04
11/22/2021 22,230,070.95 1,500,000.00 20,730,070.95 24234291 .44 22,803.078.05 1,431,213.40
l 21 21013494 1,500,000.00 16 3494 24192 6.10 21, 671,
11/24/2021 21,032.492.00 1,500,000.00 19.532.492.00 24,169,086.58 21.485.741.20 268334538
11/25/2021 21,032.492.00 1,500.000.00 19,532.492.00 24,169,086.58 21.485,741.20 2,683,345.38
11/26/2021 20.787,360.51 1,500.000.00 19.287,360.51 24.237,588.00 21.216,096.56 3.021,491.50
117272021 20,787,360.51 1,500,000.00 19,287,360.51 24,237,588.06 21,216,096.56 3,021,491.50
11/28/2021 20,787.360.51 1,500.000.00 19.287.360.51 24.237.588.06 21.216,096.56 3,021,491.50
11/29/2021 25.147.696.76 1,500,000.00 23.647,696.70 24.231.589.47 26,012.466.44 (1,780.,876.97)
11/30/2021 24.775.509.76 1,500.,000.00 23.275.509.76 31,537.899.40 23.,603,000.74 5,934,838.60

80812944PL-0001971
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Public Funds Collateral Management Team
333 Market St 4th Floor

San Francisco. CA 94105-2100

Phone: 1-877-479-6603
publicfundscollateral'a wellsfargo.com

WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.
PUBLIC FUNDS COLLATERAL MANAGEMENT TEAM
COLLATERAL ANALYSIS

TOM GREEN COUNTY
DIANNA SPIEKER

112 W BEAUREGARD AVE
COUNTY TREASURER
SANANGELO. TX 76903-5835

COLLATERAL ANALYSIS AS OF: November 30, 2021
COLLATERAL ACCOUNT NUMBER: WUB512

DATE COMPLETED: December 06, 2021

CONTRA NUMBER: PL-0001971

COLLATERAL WHEREHELD: Bank of New York Mellon

Cc Description CPN  Maturity Date

3138MBJ53  FNAP4783 3 000% 09/01/2042 300 9/1/2042
3138WOBU3  FN AS0050 3 500% 07/01/2043 3.50 7112043
3140XCFZ6  FN FMB283 3.500% 03/01/2048 350 3/1/2048
31418BWG7  FN MA2446 3.000% 300 11/1/2035

Total for Collateral Account Number: WURB512

Total for PL-0001971 :

Original Face

49,829,713.00
21,944 ,255.00
5,347,087.00
34,826,300.00
$111,947,355.00

$111,947,355.00

Current Par

12,290,465.33
4,520,836.70
4,420,386.08
8,409,479.15
$29,641,167.26

$29,641,167.26

Market Value Collateral Value

13,053,199.03 13,053,198.03
4,875,709.70 4,875,709.70
4,681,765.56 4,681,765.56
892722511 8,927,225.11

$31,537,899.40 $31,537,899.40

$31,537,899.40 $31,537,899.40

80812944P1.-0001971
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